
TAKE HOME FOR MORE EASY ACTIONS!! 
 

Key State Senators 
 

Talking Points for Calls or Emails to Key State Senators: 
● Eliminate the education cuts from the proposed 2017-18 budget bill 
● Adopt a comprehensive fiscal plan now 

 
Senator Pete Kelly, Senate President 
907-465-3709 
Senator.Pete.Kelly@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Peter Micciche, Senate Majority Leader 
907-465-2828 
Senator.Peter.Micciche@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Click Bishop 
907-465-2327 
Senator.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Mia Costello 
907-465-4968 
Senator.Mia.Costello@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Cathy Giessel 
907-465-4843 
Senator.Cathy.Giessel@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Lyman Hoffman 
907-465-4453 
Senator.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Shelley Hughes 
907-465-3743 
Senator.Shelley.Hughes@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Anna MacKinnon 
907-465-3777 
Senator.Anna.MacKinnon@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Kevin Meyer 
907-465-4945 
Senator.Kevin.Meyer@akleg.gov 
 
Senator Natasha von Imhof 
907-465-2995 
Senator.Natasha.vonImhof@akleg.gov 

Key State House Members 
 

Talking Points for Calls or Emails to Key State House Members: 
● Thank you for passing a comprehensive fiscal plan and keeping education funding intact.  Hold 

strong! 
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● I support a broad-based revenue source for education. 
 
Representative Bryce Edgmon, Speaker of the House 
907-465-4451 
Representative.Bryce.Edgmon@akleg.gov 
 
Representative Chris Tuck, House Majority Leader 
907-465-2095 
Representative.Chris.Tuck@akleg.gov 
 
Representative Neal Foster 
907-465-3789 
Representative.Neal.Foster@akleg.gov 
 
Representative Jason Grenn 
907-465-3892 
Representative.Jason.Grenn@akleg.gov 
 
Representative Andy Josephson 
907-465-4939 
Representative.Andy.Josephson@akleg.gov 
 
Representative Gabrielle LeDoux 
907-465-4998 
Representative.Gabrielle.LeDoux@akleg.gov 
 
Representative Dan Ortiz 
907-465-3824 
Representative.Dan.Ortiz@akleg.gov 
 
Representative Paul Seaton 
907-465-2689 
Representative.Paul.Seaton@akleg.gov 
 
Representative Geran Tarr 
907-465-3424 
Representative.Geran.Tarr@akleg.gov 
 
Contact your US Senators and Representative 
Talking points 

● ALL public funds to ONLY public schools 
● Hold every Alaskan student Harmless (money to other states via vouchers is less to Alaska) 
● Honor I.D.E.A. law 
● Eliminate ALL cuts to K-12 (especially Title funds) and (University loan programs) 

 
Senator Lisa Murkowski 
(907) 271-3735 
https://www.murkowski.senate.gov/contact/email  
 
Senator Dan Sullivan 
 (907) 271-5915 
https://www.sullivan.senate.gov/contact/email 
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Representative Don Young 
 (907)271-5978 
 ​https://donyoung.house.gov/forms/writeyourrep/ 
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